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SPK NORRA AVDELNINGEN

NORRA AVDELNINGENS VINSTRIKASTE NOSEWORKPUDLAR 2024

HUND
1. Arockmove In Amarillo ”Virus”

2. Ice lllusion’s Snowflake “Wira”

STORLEK
S
S

3. Arockmove Intensive Care Drug "Tyfus” S

4. Sandvretens Dancing Ajax ”Ajax

5. Momabo’s Positive Mind ”Klara”

M
S

POANG
3758 P
2500 P
2412 P
1843 P
1684 P

AGARE

Ulrika Jonsson
Marianne Haggstrom
Ulrika Jonsson

Asa Larefalk

Marie Inglund



